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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Tuesday, 7 January Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Thursday, 9 January Meeting with a Member of the European Parliament Luxembourg 

Friday, 10 January  Meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (Global 
Economy Meeting) – Videoconference 

Meeting with a politician 

Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 14 January Meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (All Governors’ 
Meeting) – Videoconference 

European Systemic Risk Board Ad hoc General Board meeting – 
Videoconference 

Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 15 January Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 15 January Meeting with press Luxembourg 

Thursday, 16 January Meeting with payments operator Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 28 January Meeting with academics 

Meeting with the President of the European Commission and the 
Members of the Governing Council 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 29 January – 
Thursday, 30 January 

Meeting of the Governing Council – Monetary Policy 

 

Frankfurt 

Friday, 31 January Meeting with the press Luxembourg 
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